Département de la Nature et des Foréts

RW/933/2024/3326/12825/7

Lot 7/

Nombre d'arbres total
Volume grumes
Volume houppiers
Volume total

Cube moyen
Circonférence moyenne
Surface de coupe
Contact

Triage

Propriétaire
Lieu(x)-dit(s)

Vente

TVA

Certification PEFC

g Wallonie
environnement

" SPW

N

)

21 -
8,994 m?
0,000 m?
8,994 m?

428  dm?
78,333  cm
6,892 ha

HENNEQUIN Michaél, 0479/86 8219 | -
Triage De Lierneux = -

Lierneux Cne @ -

ROMONT | -

Chauffage LIERNEUX @ -
Vendredi 13 décembre 2024 a 19:00
Hall Omnisport LIERNEUX

2% | -

Oui -


tel:0479/86 82 19
https://wallowood.be/ventes/2024/12/12825
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=hall-omnisport-lierneux

Chéne
Amélioration
Chauffage

Normal

Cat.(cm) Nbre Vol.(m3)

Bouleau
Amélioration
Chauffage

Normal

Nbre Vol.(m3)

0,047
45 1
55 2

0,395
65 2

0,430
75 3
95 3

2,868
105 1
115 1

1,707
125 2
145 1

3,005
Total grumes 17 8,452

Houppiers/Taillis -

0,055
1
1

0,250
1

0,237
4 0,542



